Quality is leading
2 Highline
3Highline
Quality is leading
Talamex Highline
Enjoying luxury and comfort in a premium
boat. That’s the Highline.
The Talamex Highline is manufactured of 0,9mm

Package size
boat (cm)
Package size
floor (cm)
Max.
passengers
(+ 1=child)
Number of
air chambers
Diameter
tubes (cm)
Weight incl.
oars (kg)
Transom
height
85.913.195 HXL195 195 x 143 Air 360 3,5/20 20 90 x 43 x 20 - 2 3+1+1 42 21 Short
 85.913.230 HXL230 230 x 145 Air 380 3,5/20 20 90 x 46 x 21 - 3 3+1+1 42 24 Short
85.913.250 HXL250 250 x 145 Air 400 4,0/25 25 98 x 57 x 22 - 3 3+1+1 42 26 Short
85.913.275 HXL275 275 x 145 Air 600 6,0/40 40 98 x 65 x 28 - 4 3+1+1 42 28 Short
85.914.230 HLA230 230 x 145 Air 460 3,7/5,0 35 90 x 46 x 21 - 3 3+1+1 42 29 Short
85.914.250 HLA250 250 x 145 Air 480 4,4/6,0 40 98 x 57 x 22 - 3 + 1 3+1+1 42 32 Short
85.914.300 HLA300 300 x 170 Air 700 11,0/15,0 50 115 x 57 x 22 - 5 3+1+1 45 40 Short
85.914.350 HLA350 350 x 170 Air 750 14,7/20,0 60 113 x 60 x 25 - 6 3+1+1 45 46 Short
85.914.530 HLA230 - LE 230 x 145 Air 460 3,7/5,0 35 90 x 46 x 21 - 3 3+1+1 42 29 Short
85.914.550 HLA250 - LE 250 x 145 Air 480 4,4/6,0 40 98 x 57 x 22 - 3 + 1 3+1+1 42 32 Short
85.914.600 HLA300 - LE 300 x 170 Air 700 11,0/15,0 50 115 x 57 x 22 - 5 3+1+1 45 40 Short
85.914.650 HLA350 - LE 350 x 170 Air 750 14,7/20,0 60 113 x 60 x 25 - 6 3+1+1 45 46 Short